net. work. solution. made in Germany
ISO 9001
TL 9000
ISO 14001
FO Universal Cable 72x E2000/72x E2000 72G50/125µ OM3 LSHF, Length: xxxx
tde® trans data elektronik GmbH
Headquarter address:
Lingener Str. 2

Numerical Aperture 0.200 +/- 0.015
Core Ø 50.0 +/- 2.5 µm
Maximum Core Non-Circularity 5 %
Cladding Ø 125.0 +/- 1.0 µm
Maximum Cladding Non-Circularity 1.0 %
Maximum Cladding/Core
Concentricity Error
1.5 µm
Maximum Coating Concentricity
Error
12 µm
Coating Ø 242 +/- 5 µm
Test load 100 kpsi
Product variants & accessories
Art.-No. Description
P-E2/E2-50B12G3-xxxx FO Universal Cable 12x E2000/12x E2000 12G50/125µ OM3 LSHF, Length: xxxx
P-E2/E2-50B24G3-xxxx FO Universal Cable 24x E2000/24x E2000 24G50/125µ OM3 LSHF, Length: xxxx
P-E2/E2-50B48G3-xxxx FO Universal Cable 48x E2000/48x E2000 48G50/125µ OM3 LSHF, Length: xxxx
P-E2/E2-50B72G3-xxxx FO Universal Cable 72x E2000/72x E2000 72G50/125µ OM3 LSHF, Length: xxxx
P-E2/E2-50B96G3-xxxx FO Universal Cable 96x E2000/96x E2000 96G50/125µ OM3 LSHF, Length: xxxx
tde® P-E2/E2-50B72G3-xxxx Vers. 25.02.2020 © tde GmbH, all rights reserved, errors excepted. Page 4 / 4